In"accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Companies House

. NG
*AAWNNIEY*
A21 #18

28/01/2022
COMPANIES HOUSE

t—

Please complete in typescript or in

l Company details
Company number 0O © 7 ©6 8 2 4 6 - Filling i this form
CSI1 Ltd bold black capitals.

Company name in full

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s)

Nicholas

Surname

Barnett

>

Building name/number

lIQUIaaEOT S address

3 Chandlers House

Street Hampton Mews, 191-195 Sparrows Herne
Post town Bushey

County/Region Hertfordshire

Postcode W[D[z‘g{ rl[F[L

Country

‘B

Liquidator’s name g

Full forename(s)

~-Otherfigutdator ————————

® Usethissectiontotellusabout

Surname

another liquidator.

>

LIQUIaaEOf s address ®

Building name/number

[ Other liquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Street

another liquidator.

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

f1ffo o [afol[

q

Statement of affairs

| attach:

{0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
insolvency Act1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

: 1

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X x

Signature date

1 s lof1 [2fofap

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

HPresenter information

Youdonothavetogiveanycontactinformation, butif
youdoitwillhelpCompanies Houseif thereisaquery
ontheform.The contactinformationyougive will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Nicholas Barnett

n Important information

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Libertas Associates Limited

3 Chandlers House

Hampton Mews, 191-195 Sparrows Herne

Bushey

Hertfordshire

Postcode W D 2 3 1 F L

DX

HChecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬁFurther information

For furtherinformation please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with Rule 6.4 of the : - : .
Insolvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016 ‘ : o : S
& Section 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986 o -

Statement of Affairs L
(TITLE) . .

Statement as to affairs of CSI1 Ltd (Company Numbar: 06768246)

P

on the 10 January 2022 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding.up . .

N .‘..

Statement of truth S ‘ . st AR

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are tiue. L
Full Name Eoe AusTIN 3 : o L
Signed % ‘ o

Signed

g

PR T

. N 13
‘ * VRN cee
Dated |O/Ol/22_ S f
- L F
; H
5 - .
EL ] Fa 4 ' H
: B} '
. .
. ) A g( S 3
S ) PR T _\,,:Q'n e e ;.. E
¢ . b:
: ;’ 1t
G
» LN
k o
4 N v
s LI
M T
i 'y
p é :
g
> - F
- k3 :
s i
v s
M %
v e
.

o

YRR Ay gy

..
<y

g o A -

T e Y Wy
T .

e

P
Yol e -
LA




— s e Mt g s e g e o At et
; tldt . R RSSO Sl AR TRLL A T s B -
. L B ST, o T :
XTI - K B i LA - ST -
. e R e SEIEERH O PA RRoRy e &+ ERPRIEIE SN TPE P N ST 0 20 R S 7 Yot SN s TR,
- R} )
-~
o - N " . R . e . . RN L.
- . N P
- & . - L -
w T h - - *
o4 L
Y . s |
i : A AR
—— U - . .
- 2 ., - . " e R
» » 4 R e PR ew’ . [ Al L
BN B B N 3 . . T . L N N . : - ' = :
.- M w
s ,
ot 2
F fa
o | B M . .

Surpius from assets subject to a fixed charge
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Assets subject to a fixed charge
Assets subject to a floating charge

CSH Ltd

A - Summary of Assets
None

Uncharged assets

Assets
Signature



A1~ Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:

None

Total Preferential Claim .
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors: ]
Estimated prescribed part of net praperty where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoilders -
Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) -

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Director (1)

Employees' Claims

Trade Creditor (1)

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary "A"
Ordinary "B"

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Signature RKF pate_lO/01 /22,

[ Estimatod to Realise € 1.

© -

(0)

.. .
@04 . - . ;‘

ey hy -

S

P I




L il

e e

B i e - O e e R T

b ee i m amasema. wpe—
. T

ZZ [ [T *%s

- . g e e

- - . B . N . .
e E ye R L ¥ 7 e ¥t men an sk aeos dn e MR - el Imiab SRR

S e e vee e o ..

.+ el . >
B T T TR = W PP SPRLE ~ R Vhg

B § aimsubig

oL Jo uonualay Buiwned Joupau) e sajousq ,

| 0003 1 | ezvoe'0s3 1 | 1} 8|50}

0003 0003 (s)sadojdwz (s)eakojdw3
. . da} INg ‘uolubug
0003 00°000°053 Joypal) spely ‘asenbg epseq 'sBuiping uonned | |-8 yueg isamienN
0003 €2 ¥0E3 100210 | o duweyom “uoiBugsmy ‘ouet qey me P SSWOH BUOISIERLD
usAlb

RQunoas Aunsas 0}paud
4O anjeA ajeq Aq pray Hunosas Aue Jo spieyaq | 1gep 3o Junowy | adK) Joypau) {epoaisod yym) ssaippy JUBWIE]D JO JOYIPBID JO DWEN

‘uoissassod s Auedwiod ay} ui Auadoud 18A0 a1 0 uonuale.) BulBp SI0)PBID pue S8olAIas Jo spoob jo Alddns
8y} Jo aoueape ui pied sjunowe Guuiep s1awoisno pue sjuawaaibe ajes jeuoyipuod 10 Buises) |pleyd ‘aseyoind-aiy Japun S10Hpasd Aue Aujuspt pue SIoNpald e apnioul Jsnw NoA :3JoN

SYOLIANID ANVAWNOD - 8




\‘0\0_ o.mo DR i s o._Ba:Qm .

3l Jo uonuajey Bulwierd J0)pain & sajouad .

| 0003 [ 0003 | | [ sjejoL
0003 aakojdwiy
uoaib
funoes Runsss 10)paid
J0 anjep ajeqg Aq piey Ayunoas Aue jo sjiejaq | 1Gep o Junowy | adA} J03pou) (apoojsod yjim) ssaippy juewie}d O J0}|paLd JO aWeN

‘uoissassod s Auedwos ayy ur Auadold Jaao apy Jo uoRUaYLs Bulwiep SI0)PaIO pue $a0IAISS Jo spoob Jo Ajddns

8y} JO 30UBApE Ul pled sjunowe Bulwiep SiswWo)snd pue sjuswaasbe ajes jeuoipuco Jo Buises| [pReyo ‘aseysind-ally Jopun sIoUpa1o Aue Apuep) pue SI0iPSID |Je 3PNIOUI JSNW NOA 310N

(SDIAUIS ¥O SA00D 30 ATddNS FHL V04 IONVAQV NI AiIVd SINNOWY ONINIVTO MIWNSNOD B SIIA0TdINT ¥IWNO0L SIIA0TAINT) SHOLIQIYD ANVAWOD - D




4l e e g D e e
. . v N g Deg s Sl v Pl vy
. (O R : - T
RSN y. I e et - . . el e Ll PR PRNTIRTT N T e
e .1.?wuk3ﬁﬂﬂ.k&if...f..; 2. aw...uvu.ch.; A SRRPRN NR P WS SRS SN - I ,.5&. 3 Rt S e SR IRk LSS M4 vemt 4o
i

oot .sam_

. ' B . N -,
(0 \ . . . o
Tw o . N
2 e P . R . . - -
\ : < N e . - .
. H ° N - H R
. M " H . . s b - RN . »
i . -~ . . - -~ .
- ‘- . s . . . . G
. - . . .
M v . - . . - . . M .
R e X , s = v K . o \ N
o - -y & - - f e, ’ . g s , NN RSP, ., . -
L . ° w Gt f. A . ou LS . ‘A - K
: - . . 5 A s N
- ' . " .
. B s . ” . N v
! . ‘ d . “
b ‘
v
H - E
.

00'6v3 00'43 6¥ 0063 .8, Aeuipio Z9¢ 91NG ‘uoidweyap ‘uoiBunsny ‘sue ysy vz P11 98YrY
00193 003 LS 00°1LS3 o, Aeuipio Z8€ 91Ng 'uoyduieysin ‘uojbunsny ‘sue ysy g Pi7 98V
dn pajjes dn pajjes aseys
junowe (ej01 Jad Junowry S3JBYS JO 'ON | anjea jeuiwioN aseys jo edAL

Jequidw
(epoojsod ym) sssuppy 10 Japoyaseys Jo aweN

SUIBWIW ANVdANOD - 0



